
SATURDAY, MAY 4
May the Fourth

	- Celebrate the popular space movie series - Star 

Wars - while camping during opening weekend. 

Registered campers can stop by the office for 

swag bags with kids’ activities.

Saturday, May 25* • 11-11:45am
Yoga in the Park

	- Yoga mats available for use, or bring your own.

Saturday, June 8* • 2-2:30Pm
Dakota Zoo Program

	- A Dakota Zoo staff member will present one of 

the zoo’s animals in a fun and educational way. 

This is a unique animal experience you will be 

sure to remember.

Saturday, July 6* • 2-2:30pm
Dakota Zoo Program

	- See description from June 8.

Saturday, July 13 • 6:30-8pm
Trick or Treat Night

	- Dress the cute little monsters up and go trick or 

treating throughout the campground. And don’t 

forget to stop at the office for tricks or treats! Boo! 

Saturday, July 27
Free Tent Camping

	- Enjoy camping, trails, playgrounds, picnic 

shelters, a disc golf course and river access.

saturday, aug. 10
Christmas in August 

	- Celebrate the holiday season in August by 

decorating your campsite for Christmas.

Saturday, Aug. 10* • 2-2:30pm
Dakota Zoo Program

	- See description from June 8.

Saturday, Sept. 14* • 11-11:45am
Yoga in the Park

	- Yoga mats available for use, or bring your own.

Friday, Sept. 20 • 7:30-9:30pm
Disc in the Dark

	- Enjoy a 9-hole glow course filled with  

colored lights and glowing baskets.

Saturday, Sept. 21 • 7:15-9pm
Movie in the Park - Mathilda

	- Watch a movie under the stars  

at the amphitheater. 

Saturday, Sept. 28 • 7-9pm
Luminary Walk & Pumpkin Carving Contest

5001 S. WASHINGTON ST.

*Located at the amphitheater, 

or in the event of inclement 

weather at Picnic Shelter #1. 

2024
 free events

	- Join us at for a lighted 

evening walk. Hot cider and 

treats provided.  Flashlights 

encouraged. This walk is  

dog-friendly.


